
預訂預訂

預訂

廚師推介 約30分鐘等候

01   香穌鴨

02   素春卷                                                                                                                                                     

03   脆炸薯條                                                                                                                                                         

04   椒鹽炸薯條                                                                                                              

05   椒鹽排骨                                                                                                                         

06   海鮮生菜包                                                                                                                                                 

07   雞肉生菜包 

08   雞蓉粟米羹 (碗/窩)  

09   西湖牛肉羹 (碗/窩)   

10   四川酸辣湯 (碗/窩)   

11   海鮮豆腐羹 (碗/窩)  

12   稻香村招牌燒鴨    

13   玫瑰豉油雞 (半/全)  

14   水晶貴妃雞 (半/全)  

15   南乳脆燒雞   

16   脆皮燒腩仔  

17   蜜汁叉燒   

18   燒味雙拼 (燒肉 + 叉燒)   

19   薑蔥清蒸鱸魚  

20   古法蒸鱸魚 

21   鮮菠蘿咕嚕魚塊

22   麻辣水煮魚片

23   酸菜魚片                      

£15.50 /          £26.00

£ 8.50

£4.50

£6.00

£10.50

£12.50

£10.50

£4.50 / £22.00

£4.50 / £22.00

£4.50 / £22.00

 £4.50 / £24.00

£25.00 / £37.00

£15.50 / £26.00

£15.50 / £26.00

£15.50 / £26.00

£15.00

£15.00

£16.50

£29.00

£32.50

£16.00

£16.50

£16.00

Crispy Aromatic Duck 

Vegetarian Spring Rolls (6 pcs) 

Crispy Fried French Fries

Salt & Pepper French Fries

Salt & Pepper French Fries

Seafood Lettuce Wraps 

Chicken Lettuce Wraps 

Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup 

Beef Broth with Egg drop & Coriander

Crispy Roast Pork Belly

Sichuan Hot and Sour Soup

Seafood Tofu Soup 

Charde Oriental Signature Roast Duck

Soy Sauce Chicken w/ Rose Liqueur

Traditional Poached Chicken w/ Fresh Scallions

Crispy Roast Chicken

Steamed Sea Bass with Ginger and Scallions

Honey-Glazed BBQ Pork (Char Siu)

BBQ Platter (Roast Pork Belly + Char Siu

Traditional Steamed Sea Bass 

預訂

預訂

Sweet and Sour Pineapple Fish

Spicy Sichuan Boiled Fish Slices

Fish Slices with Pickled Mustard Greens

預訂

預訂

預訂

(1/4) (1/2)



預訂

預訂

24   粟米脆魚塊

25   稻香村小炒王

26   海鮮豆腐煲

27   椒鹽大蝦

28   豉油皇大蝦

29   滑蛋炒大蝦

30   千島炒蝦球

31   柚子明蝦球

32   西蘭花炒大蝦

33   腰果炒大蝦

34   椒鹽炒鮮魷

35   西蘭花炒鮮魷

36   蝦醬通菜炒鮮魷 

37   椒鹽軟殼蟹 

38   鮮菠蘿咕嚕雞

39   啫啫滑雞煲

40   西檸煎軟雞

41   鹹魚雞粒豆腐煲

42   椒鹽豬扒

43   京都豬扒

44   沙拉豬扒

45   生炒排骨                                         

£16.00

£16.50

£16.50

£16.50

£16.50

£16.00

£16.00

£16.00

£16.50

£16.00

£16.00

£16.00

£16.50

2只 / £13.60

£14.50

£16.50

£14.50

£16.50

£14.50

£14.50

£14.50

£14.50

Deep Fried Crispy Fish with Sweet Corn

Salt and Pepper Prawns

 Crispy Prawn Balls with Thousand Island  Sauce

Prawns in Soy Sauce

Stir-Fried Prawns with Scrambled Egg

Seafood Tofu Hotpot

Charde Oriental Special Stir-Fry

Pomelo Prawn Balls

Stir-Fried Prawns with Broccoli

Stir-Fried Prawns with Cashew Nuts

Stir-Fried Squid with Salt and Pepper

Stir-Fried Squid with Broccoli

Stir-Fried Squid with Water Spinach in Shrimp Paste

Sweet and Sour Pineapple Chicken

Sizzling Chicken Hotpot

Salt and Pepper Soft-Shell Crab 

Deep Fried Chicken with Lemon Sauce

請勿自攜飲料及食物進入本酒樓享用
茶水服務, 每位收費 £1.80
不設加一服務收費, [特別節日除外], 恕不另行通知

Salted Fish and Diced Chicken Tofu Hotpot

Salt and Pepper Pork Fillet

Peking-Style Pork Fillet

Salad Pork Fillet

Stir-Fried Spare Ribs, authentic Hong Kong Style



46   鮮菠蘿咕嚕肉 

47   螞蟻上樹

48   豆腐火腩煲

49   滑蛋炒叉燒 

50   西蘭花炒牛肉

51   沙嗲牛肉炒芥蘭

52   椒絲腐乳通菜牛肉

53   沙嗲牛肉粉絲煲

54   麻辣水煮牛肉

55   鐵板豉椒牛肉

56   鐵板蔥爆牛肉

57   蜜椒金薯牛仔肉

58   椒鹽荳腐

59   椒鹽茄子

60   魚香茄子煲

61   紅燒荳腐煲

62   麻婆荳腐

63   蒜蓉炒 (西蘭花/菜心 )

64   蒜蓉 / 薑汁炒芥蘭

65   椒絲腐乳炒 (通菜/生菜)

66   啫啫通菜煲

67   蝦醬炒通菜                                          
預訂

預訂

£14.50

£14.50

£16.50

£14.50

£15.50

£15.50

£15.50

£16.50

£16.50

£16.00

£16.00

£15.50

£14.50

£14.50

£15.50

£16.00

£14.50

£14.50

£14.50

£14.50

£16.00

£14.50

Sweet and Sour Pork with Fresh Pineapple

Stir-Fried BBQ Pork (Char Siu) with Scrambled Egg

Tofu and Roasted Pork Belly Hotpot

Stir-Fried Beef with Broccoli

Satay Beef with Stir-Fried Chinese Kale

Satay Beef with Vermicelli Hotpot

Stir-Fried Beef with Water Spinach in Fermented

Sizzling Beef with Black Bean Sauce and Peppers

Sizzling Beef with Scallions

Honey Pepper Beef with Golden Sweet Potato

Spicy Sichuan Boiled Beef

Stir Fried Vimercelli with Minced Pork

Salt and Pepper Tofu

Salt and Pepper Aubergine

Aubergine Hotpot with Spicy Garlic Sauce

Braised Tofu Hotpot

Mapo Tofu (Spicy Sichuan Tofu)

Fried Chinese Vegetables with Garlic

Fried Chinese Kale with Garlic / Ginger Sauce

Stir-Fried Water Spinach with Shrimp Paste

Sizzling Water Spinach Hotpot

請勿自攜飲料及食物進入本酒樓享用
茶水服務, 每位收費 £1.80
不設加一服務收費, [特別節日除外], 恕不另行通知



68   XO 醬海鮮炒飯

69   鹹魚雞粒炒飯

70   揚州炒飯

71   菠蘿雞粒炒飯

72   蛋炒飯 (碟)

73   絲苗白飯 (每碗)

74   蝦球炒麵

75   叉燒炒麵 

76   肉絲炒麵 (脆麵) 

77   海鮮炒麵 

78   乾炒牛河

79   馬拉炒貴刁

80   豉椒牛肉炒河 

81   沙嗲牛肉炒河

82   豉椒海鮮炒河

83   雪菜火鴨絲湯米粉 (窩) 

84   星州炒米粉

85   豉油皇芽菜炒麵                              

預訂

預訂

£15.00

£15.00

£14.00

£14.00

£7.50

£2.00

£16.00

£14.50

£16.50

£16.50

£14.50

£14.50

£14.50

£14.50

£15.50

£16.50

£14.50

£13.50

Yangzhou Fried Rice

Salted Fish and Diced Chicken Fried Rice

Seafood Fried Rice with XO Sauce

Pineapple and Diced Chicken Fried Rice

Steamed Jasmine Rice (Per Bowl)

Egg Fried Rice  (per portion)

Stir-Fried Noodles with Prawns

Stir-Fried Noodles with BBQ Pork (Char Siu)

Stir-Fried Crispy Noodles with Shredded Pork 

Seafood Stir-Fried Noodles

Dry-Fried Beef Hor Fun (Flat Rice Noodles)

Malaysian-Style Fried Kway Teow

Stir-Fried Hor Fun with Beef in Black Bean Sauce

請勿自攜飲料及食物進入本酒樓享用
茶水服務, 每位收費 £1.80
不設加一服務收費, 特別節日除外, 恕不另行通知

Satay Beef Stir-Fried Hor Fun (Flat Rice Noodles)

Stir-Fried Hor Fun with Seafood in Black Bean Sauce

Singapore-Style Fried Rice Vermicelli

Stir-Fried Noodles with Bean Sprouts in Soy Sauce



D1     San Miguel  (1/2 pint / 1 pint)

D2     Sweet Cider, Kopparberg 

D3     青島啤 /老虎啤 / 生力啤 (支)

D4     可樂 / 無糖可樂 (小/大杯)

D5     可樂 / 無糖可樂 (支)

D6     七喜 / 可樂 / 無糖可樂 (罐)

D7     Appletizer (支)

D8     橙汁/蘋果汁 (小/大杯)

D9     J2O (橙汁/ 芒果)

D10   礦泉水 (大支)

D11   茶水服務 每位收費                                  

£4.20 / £5.20

£5.20

£4.80

£3.20 / £4.20

    £3.60

£3.20

£3.50

£3.20 / £4.20

£3.50

£6.50

£1.80

飲品  (Drinks)

Tsingtao / Tiger / Sun Lik (Bottle)

Coke / Diet Coke (Small / Large)

7up / Coke / Diet Coke (Can)

Appletizer (Bottle)

Orange  or Apple Juice (Small / Large)

J2O Orange Passion / Apple Mango

Mineral Water (Large Bottle)

Chinese Tea (Per Person)

請勿自攜飲料及食物進入本酒樓享用
茶水服務, 每位收費 £1.80
不設加一服務收費, 特別節日除外, 恕不另行通知

Mixed Fruits or Strawberry Lime

Coke / Diet Coke (Bottle 330ml)



請勿自攜飲料及食物進入本酒樓享用
茶水服務, 每位收費 £1.80
不設加一服務收費, 特別節日除外, 恕不另行通知

預訂

預訂

預訂

預訂 2只起Homemade Peach-Shaped Birthday Buns 

Steamed  Scallops with Fresh Garlic 

Steamed Red Grouper (Pre-order)

Lamb Belly Hotpot with Winter Bamboo Shoots 

Oyster Hotpot with Ginger and Scallions

Pan-Fried Prawns with Maggi Sauce

Beef Brisket and Radish Hotpot

Pork Ribs with Black Vinegar and Fruit Sauce

Sichuan Mouthwatering Chicken

Chongqing Spicy Chicken with Dried Chilies

Stir-Fried Chinese Kale with Salted Fish Paste

Dry-Fried Green Beans (Spicy)

預訂

預訂

稻香村酒樓 精選小菜

S1  壽桃 (手工蓮蓉餡)

S2  蒜蓉粉絲蒸扇貝

S3  清蒸紅瓜子斑

S4  椒鹽九肚魚

S5  雙冬羊腩煲

S6  薑蔥生蠔煲

S7  美極煎大蝦

S8  蘿蔔牛腩煲

S9  果香黑醋肉排

S10 四川口水雞

S11 重慶辣子雞

S12 脆皮炸大腸

S13 皮蛋肉鬆浸翠玉瓜

S14 鹹魚蓉炒芥蘭

S15 乾扁四季荳

只 / £2.60

只 / £4.60

時價

£16.80

£18.50

£16.80

£16.50

£16.50

£15.50

£15.50

£15.50

£14.50

£14.50

£15.00

£14.50

Stewed Courgette with Minced Pork & Preserved Egg


