

01	香穌鴨 Crispy Aromatic Duck	(1/4) £15.50 / (1/2) £26.00
02	素春卷 Vegetarian Spring Rolls (6 pcs)	£8.50
03	脆炸薯條 Crispy Fried French Fries	£4.50
04	椒鹽炸薯條 Salt & Pepper French Fries	£6.00
05	椒鹽排骨 Salt & Pepper French Fries	£10.50
06	海鮮生菜包 Seafood Lettuce Wraps	£12.50
07	雞肉生菜包 Chicken Lettuce Wraps	£10.50
08	雞蓉粟米羹 (碗/窩) Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup	£4.50 / £22.00
09	西湖牛肉羹 (碗/窩) Beef Broth with Egg drop & Coriander	£4.50 / £22.00
10	四川酸辣湯 (碗/窩) Sichuan Hot and Sour Soup	£4.50 / £22.00
11	海鮮豆腐羹 (碗/窩) Seafood Tofu Soup	£4.50 / £24.00
12	稻香村招牌燒鴨 Charde Oriental Signature Roast Duck 類	£25.00 / £37.00
13	玫瑰豉油雞 (半/全) Soy Sauce Chicken w/ Rose Liqueur	213.30 / 220.00
14	水晶貴妃雞 (半/全) Traditional Poached Chicken w/ Fresh Sca	£15.50 / £26.00
15	南乳脆燒雞 Crispy Roast Chicken 預訂	£15.50 / £26.00
16	脆皮燒腩仔 Crispy Roast Pork Belly	£15.00
17	蜜汁叉燒 Honey-Glazed BBQ Pork (Char Siu)	£15.00
18	燒味雙拼 (燒肉 + 叉燒) BBQ Platter (Roast Pork Belly + Char	Siu £16.50
19	薑蔥清蒸鱸魚 Steamed Sea Bass with Ginger and Scallions	£29.00
20	古法蒸鱸魚 Traditional Steamed Sea Bass 图	£32.50
21	鮮菠蘿咕嚕魚塊 Sweet and Sour Pineapple Fish	£16.00
22	麻辣水煮魚片 Spicy Sichuan Boiled Fish Slices	£16.50
23	酸菜魚片 Fish Slices with Pickled Mustard Greens	£16.00



24	粟米脆魚塊 Deep Fried Crispy Fish with Sweet Corn	£16.00
25	稻香村小炒王 Charde Oriental Special Stir-Fry	£16.50
26	海鮮豆腐煲 Seafood Tofu Hotpot	£16.50
27	椒鹽大蝦 Salt and Pepper Prawns	£16.50
28	豉油皇大蝦 Prawns in Soy Sauce	£16.50
29	滑蛋炒大蝦 Stir-Fried Prawns with Scrambled Egg	£16.00
30	千島炒蝦球 Crispy Prawn Balls with Thousand Island Sauce	£16.00
31	柚子明蝦球 Pomelo Prawn Balls	£16.00
32	西蘭花炒大蝦 Stir-Fried Prawns with Broccoli	£16.50
33	腰果炒大蝦 Stir-Fried Prawns with Cashew Nuts	£16.00
34	椒鹽炒鮮魷 Stir-Fried Squid with Salt and Pepper	£16.00
35	西蘭花炒鮮魷 Stir-Fried Squid with Broccoli	£16.00
36	蝦醬通菜炒鮮魷 Stir-Fried Squid with Water Spinach in Shrimp Paste	£16.50
37	椒鹽軟殼蟹 Salt and Pepper Soft-Shell Crab	2只/£13.60
38	鮮菠蘿咕嚕雞 Sweet and Sour Pineapple Chicken	£14.50
39	啫啫滑雞煲 Sizzling Chicken Hotpot	£16.50
40	西檸煎軟雞 Deep Fried Chicken with Lemon Sauce	£14.50
41	鹹魚雞粒豆腐煲 Salted Fish and Diced Chicken Tofu Hotpot	£16.50
42	椒鹽豬扒 Salt and Pepper Pork Fillet	£14.50
43	京都豬扒 Peking-Style Pork Fillet	£14.50
44	沙拉豬扒 Salad Pork Fillet	£14.50
45	生炒排骨 Stir-Fried Spare Ribs, authentic Hong Kong Style	£14.50

- 請勿自攜飲料及食物進入本酒樓享用
- 茶水服務, 每位收費 £1.80
- 不設加一服務收費, [特別節日除外], 恕不另行通知



46	鮮菠蘿咕嚕肉 Sweet and Sour Pork with Fresh Pineapple	£14.50
47	螞蟻上樹 Stir Fried Vimercelli with Minced Pork	£14.50
48	豆腐火腩煲 Tofu and Roasted Pork Belly Hotpot	£16.50
49	滑蛋炒叉燒 Stir-Fried BBQ Pork (Char Siu) with Scrambled Egg	£14.50
50	西蘭花炒牛肉 Stir-Fried Beef with Broccoli	£15.50
51	沙嗲牛肉炒芥蘭 Satay Beef with Stir-Fried Chinese Kale	£15.50
52	椒絲腐乳通菜牛肉 Stir-Fried Beef with Water Spinach in Fermented	£15.50
53	沙嗲牛肉粉絲煲 Satay Beef with Vermicelli Hotpot	£16.50
54	麻辣水煮牛肉 Spicy Sichuan Boiled Beef	£16.50
55	鐵板豉椒牛肉 Sizzling Beef with Black Bean Sauce and Peppers	£16.00
56	鐵板蔥爆牛肉 Sizzling Beef with Scallions	£16.00
57	蜜椒金薯牛仔肉 Honey Pepper Beef with Golden Sweet Potato	£15.50
58	椒鹽荳腐 Salt and Pepper Tofu	£14.50
59	椒鹽茄子 Salt and Pepper Aubergine	£14.50
60	魚香茄子煲 Aubergine Hotpot with Spicy Garlic Sauce	£15.50
61	紅燒荳腐煲 Braised Tofu Hotpot	£16.00
62	麻婆荳腐 Mapo Tofu (Spicy Sichuan Tofu)	£14.50
63	蒜蓉炒 (西蘭花/菜心) Fried Chinese Vegetables with Garlic	£14.50
64	蒜蓉 / 薑汁炒芥蘭 Fried Chinese Kale with Garlic / Ginger Sauce	£14.50
65	椒絲腐乳炒 (通菜/生菜)	£14.50
66	啫啫通菜煲 Sizzling Water Spinach Hotpot	£16.00
67	蝦醬炒通菜 Stir-Fried Water Spinach with Shrimp Paste	£14.50

- 請勿自攜飲料及食物進入本酒樓享用
- 茶水服務, 每位收費 £1.80
- 不設加一服務收費, [特別節日除外], 恕不另行通知



68	XO 醬海鮮炒飯 Seafood Fried Rice with XO Sauce	£15.00
69	鹹魚雞粒炒飯 Salted Fish and Diced Chicken Fried Rice	£15.00
70	揚州炒飯 Yangzhou Fried Rice	£14.00
71	菠蘿雞粒炒飯 Pineapple and Diced Chicken Fried Rice	£14.00
72	蛋炒飯 (碟) Egg Fried Rice (per portion)	£7.50
73	絲苗白飯 (每碗) Steamed Jasmine Rice (Per Bowl)	£2.00
74	蝦球炒麵 Stir-Fried Noodles with Prawns	£16.00
75	叉燒炒麵 Stir-Fried Noodles with BBQ Pork (Char Siu)	£14.50
76	肉絲炒麵 (脆麵) Stir-Fried Crispy Noodles with Shredded Pork	£16.50
77	海鮮炒麵 Seafood Stir-Fried Noodles	£16.50
78	乾炒牛河 Dry-Fried Beef Hor Fun (Flat Rice Noodles)	£14.50
79	馬拉炒貴刁 Malaysian-Style Fried Kway Teow	£14.50
80	豉椒牛肉炒河 Stir-Fried Hor Fun with Beef in Black Bean Sauce	£14.50
81	沙嗲牛肉炒河 Satay Beef Stir-Fried Hor Fun (Flat Rice Noodles)	£14.50
82	豉椒海鮮炒河 Stir-Fried Hor Fun with Seafood in Black Bean Sauce	£15.50
83	雪菜火鴨絲湯米粉 (窩)	£16.50
84	星州炒米粉 Singapore-Style Fried Rice Vermicelli	£14.50
85	豉油皇芽菜炒麵 Stir-Fried Noodles with Bean Sprouts in Soy Sauce	£13.50

- 請勿自攜飲料及食物進入本酒樓享用
- 茶水服務, 每位收費 £1.80
- 不設加一服務收費,特別節日除外,恕不另行通知



飲品 (Drinks)

D1	San Miguel (1/2 pint / 1 pint)	£4.20 / £5.20
D2	Sweet Cider, Kopparberg Mixed Fruits or Strawberry Lime	£5.20
D3	青島啤/老虎啤/生力啤(支) Tsingtao/Tiger/Sun Lik (Bottle)	£4.80
D4	可樂 / 無糖可樂 (小/大杯) Coke / Diet Coke (Small / Large)	£3.20 / £4.20
D5	可樂/無糖可樂(支) Coke / Diet Coke (Bottle 330ml)	£3.60
D6	七喜 / 可樂 / 無糖可樂 (罐) 7up / Coke / Diet Coke (Can)	£3.20
D7	Appletizer (支) Appletizer (Bottle)	£3.50
D8	橙汁/蘋果汁 (小/大杯) Orange or Apple Juice (Small / Large)	£3.20 / £4.20
D9	J2O (橙汁/芒果) J2O Orange Passion / Apple Mango	£3.50
D10	礦泉水 (大支) Mineral Water (Large Bottle)	£6.50
D11	茶水服務 每位收費 Chinese Tea (Per Person)	£1.80

[•] 請勿自攜飲料及食物進入本酒樓享用

[•] 茶水服務, 每位收費 £1.80

[•] 不設加一服務收費, 特別節日除外, 恕不另行通知



稻香村酒樓 精選小菜

—— ♡ ♡ ♡ ——

S1 壽桃 (手工蓮蓉館) Homemade Peach-Shaped Birthday Buns 預訂 2只起	只/£2.60
S2 蒜蓉粉絲蒸扇貝 Steamed Scallops with Fresh Garlic	只/£4.60
S3 清蒸紅瓜子斑 Steamed Red Grouper (Pre-order)	時價
S4 椒鹽九肚魚 預訂	£16.80
S5 雙冬羊腩煲 Lamb Belly Hotpot with Winter Bamboo Shoots 預訂	£18.50
S6 薑蔥生蠔煲 Oyster Hotpot with Ginger and Scallions	£16.80
S7 美極煎大蝦 Pan-Fried Prawns with Maggi Sauce	£16.50
S8 蘿蔔牛腩煲 Beef Brisket and Radish Hotpot	£16.50
S9 果香黑醋肉排 Pork Ribs with Black Vinegar and Fruit Sauce	£15.50
S10 四川口水雞 Sichuan Mouthwatering Chicken	£15.50
S11 重慶辣子雞 Chongqing Spicy Chicken with Dried Chilies	£15.50
S12 脆皮炸大腸	£14.50
S13 皮蛋肉鬆浸翠玉瓜 Stewed Courgette with Minced Pork & Preserved Egg	£14.50
S14 鹹魚蓉炒芥蘭 Stir-Fried Chinese Kale with Salted Fish Paste	£15.00
S15 乾扁四季荳 Dry-Fried Green Beans (Spicy)	£14.50

- 請勿自攜飲料及食物進入本酒樓享用
- 茶水服務, 每位收費 £1.80
- 不設加一服務收費, 特別節日除外, 恕不另行通知